1
BACC63CC ORDERING GUIDE
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Page 1:  Title Page
Page 2:  Part Number Coding
Page 3:  Available Insert Arrangements
Page 4:  Contacts, Sealing Plugs and Tools
Page 5:  Cable Clamps and Connector Mating Guide
Page 6:  Connector Dimensions
Page 7:  Shell Keyway Positions
2
BACC63CC
CONNECTOR, ELECTRICAL, RECEPTACLE, STRAIGHT, BAYONET COUPLING, VIBRATION RESISTANT
3
4
                  BACC 63 SERIES CONTACTS AND SEALING PLUGS
Contact Application Pin Contacts Socket Contacts
Sealing
Plugs
Size Type BACC PART # BACC PART # Mil Spec  #
20 A=OVERALL GOLD PLATED BACC47CN1A BACC47CP1A MS27488-20-2
20
S=SELECTIVELY GOLD
PLATED BACC47CN1S BACC47CP1S MS27488-20-2
20 T=RHODIUM PLATED BACC47CN1 BACC47CP1T MS27488-20-2
16 A=OVERALL GOLD PLATED BACC47CN2A BACC47CP2A MS27488-16-2
16
S=SELECTIVELY GOLD
PLATED BACC47CN2S BACC47CP2S MS27488-16-2
16 T=RHODIUM PLATED BACC47CN2 BACC47CP2T MS27488-16-2
12 A=OVERALL GOLD PLATED BACC47CN3A BACC47CP3A MS27488-12-2
12
S=SELECTIVELY GOLD
PLATED BACC47CN3S BACC47CP3S MS27488-12-2
12 T=RHODIUM PLATED BACC47CN3 BACC47CP3T MS27488-12-2
CRIMPING AND INSERTION EXTRACTION TOOLS
  Crimp Tool Positioner Insertion Tool Extraction Tool
Contact Pin and Socket Contacts Pin and Socket Contacts Metal Metal
Size Type Mil Spec Part # Mil Spec Part # Mil Spec Part #
20 M22520/1-01 M22520/1-02 M81969/17-03 M81969/19-06
16 M22520/1-01 M22520/1-02 M81969/17-04 M81969/19-01
12 M22520/1-01 M22520/1-02 M81969/17-05 M81969/19-02
5
Cable Clamps
BOEING BACC10HF        MIL SPEC M85049/52
STRAIGHT CABLE CLAMP       STRAIGHT CABLE CLAMP
BOEING BACC10KE       MIL SPEC M85049/51
90 DEGREE CABLE CLAMP      90 DEGREE CABLE CLAMP
MATING GUIDE
6
7
Quick Links:  Click on link below to search:
Part Number Search:  Click Here
Tech Support:  Click Here
Request a Quote:  Click Here